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tot. des J01 J02 J03 J04 J05 J06 J07 J08 J09 J10 J11 J12 J13 J14 J15 J16
12 meill. 30 35 32 33 31 32 31 27 34 29 35 31 29 33 29 32

2 SINEAU Alain SINEAU Caroline 287 0 0 0 24 0 23 23 24 23 25 23 28 22 23 24 25

7 TA VAN THINH Laure  GONNET Jean-Paul 274 19 22 0 24 21 0 21 0 25 21 24 25 22 25 20 24

38 BOISSONNOT Michel  GAUTIER Loïc 272 18 23 26 23 24 22 22 0 23 21 25 23 22 0 0 0

81 MORIZE Xavier  BLANCHE Henri 271 22 17 23 21 26 17 20 21 25 21 24 21 21 23 23 0

63 GAUTIER Catherine  VOISIN Marie-Claude 266 22 19 22 24 20 24 24 22 0 20 23 24 0 21 0 20

14 PIERNE Jean Marc  CHEVREUIL Joel 265 18 18 22 22 18 18 25 24 21 24 24 22 24 0 18 21

76 LEPORT François  FAUGAS Gilles 260 18 19 22 24 22 23 21 21 17 0 24 21 22 22 0 19

44 BEURNEZ Jean Michel QUERVILLE Gérard 253 0 15 22 16 20 21 0 21 21 24 23 20 17 20 24 20

83 BAUDCHON Martine JUGUIN Gerard 249 0 18 16 22 18 24 0 21 20 21 21 17 19 22 24 19

17 VOISIN Maurice DOS SANTOS Bernard 238 17 16 23 16 16 21 19 22 19 18 20 0 23 19 0 21

71 PEYRON Philippe  LEPINAY Jean-Claude 237 18 16 0 23 17 20 20 15 20 19 0 18 21 20 19 22

15 ROUILLON Michel  FAMERY Patrice 234 15 17 0 22 0 0 19 19 20 21 19 21 21 19 21 0

22 HERVE Michel  MEZERETTE Patrick 229 15 13 21 19 17 21 18 18 19 17 18 0 0 20 24 17

41 PERRET Gérard  TANCHOUX Philippe 212 13 13 16 19 16 15 0 15 19 18 16 18 21 21 16 17

72 CHABANAIS Jean-Louis  GUILLOUX Jacques 209 14 13 0 19 18 18 18 17 19 0 0 16 20 16 21 0

46 LE CHANJOUR Jean-Michel  LALO Patrice 208 0 0 0 0 13 19 19 16 0 22 23 18 16 21 20 21

55 THIEFFRY Damien  JUGLET Claude 204 14 14 15 19 0 17 18 0 18 15 17 16 17 19 17 16

82 SOMON Eric LOUE Jean Philippe 201 0 15 0 21 17 18 23 0 22 15 17 17 0 19 17 0

88 DELAGE Patrick  MARTIN Michelle 188 15 10 13 12 0 17 17 0 17 16 15 17 17 15 15 14

1 MENY Gérard  CAMBREZY Christine 188 17 0 0 0 18 14 20 15 16 0 18 19 17 17 17 0

69 LE DEN Joseph  OUARTI Radouane 187 11 10 0 17 14 12 20 12 17 0 14 16 18 13 17 17

5 MARTIN Jacques DUROZOI Luc 185 0 13 16 17 13 18 14 15 16 17 14 16 0 12 15 14

21 DAMNEY Jean-Yves  BOUGLE Michel 171 15 16 19 15 11 0 0 0 0 17 0 19 0 20 19 20

37 AUDUC Alain  AUDUC Luce 168 14 0 21 19 0 0 18 16 0 0 16 0 17 12 16 19

42 METIVIER Gilles  GOURIOU Loic 165 10 10 18 0 13 12 15 14 16 13 0 13 8 13 15 13

54 LAUNAY Gerard  GILLET Patrick 164 11 0 0 12 15 0 15 0 15 13 17 0 17 17 15 17

58 HERRAULT Jacques  RUELLAND Brigitte 164 10 10 17 12 17 14 15 11 0 0 14 16 0 12 15 11

60 BERNOLLIN Yves  NOGUES Claudy 162 12 11 16 11 12 17 16 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 15 17

23 KERBERT Stéphane GADOUAS Laurence 149 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 20 17 23 21 19 0 18 16

10 DESIGNOLLE Patrice  DUBOIS Alain 143 14 8 16 0 16 17 18 17 19 0 0 0 0 0 18 0

3 GANGNEUX Pascal  GANGNEUX Véronique 127 0 0 0 0 17 0 15 0 19 19 15 15 10 17 0 0

4 MEUNIER Jean  SAUSSAYE Jean Claude 115 8 8 15 0 9 0 0 0 19 12 8 14 0 0 14 8

6 THEROUIN Gerard MONTEMBAULT Daniel 111 0 14 0 18 0 0 0 0 14 10 14 13 0 13 0 15

8 PREVOST Gerard PREVOST Sylvie 107 0 5 9 10 0 8 10 0 11 12 10 0 10 14 0 8

9 DE CALONNE Francois  BOLLENGIER STRAGIER Henri 90 16 11 0 0 0 12 15 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 18

11 BAULAND Michel  GANGNEUX Gilles 74 11 13 0 14 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

12 HOVASSE Frédéric  NGUYEN Michel 69 11 12 12 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 LEZLA Elisabeth LEZLA Patrice 66 0 13 20 0 19 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 GANGNEUX Gilles NOGUES Claudy 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 21 15 14 0 0 0 0 0

18 LEZLA Elisabeth DUBOIS Alain 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 18 20 0 0 0

19 MORILLO Charles MORILLO Patricia 55 0 0 0 0 0 11 15 0 0 0 11 0 0 18 0 0

20 NGUYEN Michel BOLLENGIER STRAGIER Bruno 49 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 17 0 16 0 0 0 0

24 OLIVIER Patrick DUFOUR René 38 0 0 18 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 GANGNEUX Gilles BOISNARD Dominique 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 14 0 0 0

26 PAPIN Jean-Yves  COULON Bernard 32 11 8 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 CRENAIS Eric LEBORGNE Yves 31 0 0 18 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 NGUYEN Michel BOISNARD Dominique 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 BOISSONNOT Michel  DUBOIS Alain 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0

30 RUELLAND Brigitte BOLLENGIER STRAGIER Henri 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 VOISIN Marie-Claude LEZLA Elisabeth 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 GANGNEUX Pascal  TREHET Jean-Pierre 24 14 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 BOISSONOT Michel BLANCHE Henri 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

34 MENY Gérard GILLET Patrick 22 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 BOUGLE Michel MEZERETTE Patrick 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0

36 CAMBREZY Christine BOISNARD Dominique 21 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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39 LE CHANJOUR Jean Michel BOLLENGIER STRAGIER Bruno 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 LEPINAY Jean-Claude GANGNEUX Pascal 21 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 PIERNE Jean Marc  GANGNEUX Gilles 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0

45 ROUILLON Michel LAUNAY Gerard 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 TA VAN THINH Laure GANGNEUX Gilles 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 BOUGLE Michel BOISNARD Dominique 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

49 GUILLOUX Jacques MONTEMBAULT Daniel 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 DUBOIS Alain NGUYEN Michel 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

51 DE CALONNE Francois  BOLLENGIER STRAGIER Bruno 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

52 GONNET Jean-Paul DELAGE Patrick 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 SINEAU Alain BOISNARD Dominique 19 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 TA VAN THINH Laure LOUE Jean Philippe 19 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 THIEFFRY Damien  LAUNAY Gérard 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 BAULAND Michel LOUVARD Michele 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 CHEVRIER GROS Hervé CHEVALIER Gilles 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0

62 LE CHANJOUR Jean-Michel DE CALONNE François 18 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 CHEVRIER GROS Herve  ROUSEAU Françoise 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

65 PEYRON Philippe  BAULAND Michel 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0

66 GUILLOUX Jacques MENY Gerard 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

67 GANGNEUX Pascal  DUFOUR René 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 LEZLA Elisabeth GIRARD Claudine 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 MEUNIER Jean  LEBORGNE Yves 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

73 MEZERETTE Patrick GILLET Patrick 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0

74 NGUYEN Michel MORILLO Charles 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0

75 BEURNEZ Jean Michel  HAMON Adrien 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 DOS SANTOS Bernard ROUSSEAU Francoise 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0

78 GANGNEUX Gilles THEROUIN Gérard 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79 GUILLOUX Jacques OUARTI Radouane 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 RUNDSTADLER Michèle FAUGAS Monique 13 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 GANGNEUX Gilles BOLLENGIER STRAGIER Henri 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 GUILLOUX Jacques LEBRUN Didier 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0

86 JUGLET Claude BOLLENGIER STRAGIER Henri 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

87 THEROUIN Gerard OUARTI Radouane 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 BOLLENGIER STRAGIER Bruno HARDY Eric 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0

90 DELAGE Patrick  LEBRUN Didier 11 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GANGNEUX Véronique  TREHET Jean-Pierre 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LOUVARD Michele COULON Bernard 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LE PREVOST Pierre MONTEMBAULT Daniel 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


